
 Uitslag Wedvlucht Noordwest Veluwe Combinatie             

 N04 Duffel 08-10-2016   Los:10.45   Deelnemers:40   Duiven:242 

 Weer: (H)Bewolkt, 12°-14° ONO-Wind   

 

 PLC Naam                  Afstand  AD/AP  Get Ring       Tijd     Snelheid   Punten 

 

   1 Pouwels G.J.          184.465   3/2     1 6-1859642  13.25.22 1150.272   1000.0 

   2 Berghorst A.          184.503   9/5     4 6-1859700  13.25.40 1148.361    998.1 

   3 Worp P. van der       183.712   8/1     3 6-1860378  13.25.10 1146.934    996.7 

   4 Berghorst A.             2      9       1 0-1859648  13.26.02 1145.746    995.5 

   5 Berghorst A.             3      9       2 6-1860353  13.27.44 1133.777    983.5 

   6 Knol G.               195.280  15/5    11 6-1859791  13.37.21 1132.977    982.7 

   7 Bisschhop H.          209.586   7/1     5 6-1859633  13.50.10 1131.879    981.6 

   8 Mighelsen A. & A.     159.448   7/2     4 6-1860070  13.06.43 1125.117    974.8 

   9 Boven G. van          184.351   9/6     1 6-1859435  13.30.06 1116.511    966.2 

  10 Groot de Comb.        184.473   7/3     1 0-1859479  13.30.54 1111.954    961.7 

  11 Kolk S. en K.         200.898   8/5     3 6-1860269  13.46.07 1109.221    958.9 

  12 Ramaker W.            191.892   7/2     3 6-1860024  13.38.08 1108.286    958.0 

  13 Kolk S. en K.            2      8       6 6-1860258  13.46.28 1107.082    956.8 

  14 Boven G. van             2      9       5 6-1860437  13.32.02 1103.592    953.3 

  15 Huizenga R.           203.873   7/6     6 6-1859428  13.49.57 1102.260    952.0 

  16 Berghorst A.             4      9       3 6-1859685  13.32.43 1100.090    949.8 

  17 Weeghel WH van Comb.  184.127   5/4     5 0-1859833  13.32.25 1099.811    949.5 

  18 Boven G. van             3      9       7 6-1860440  13.33.51 1091.722    941.5 

  19 Kolk S. en K.            3      8       1 6-1860266  13.49.36 1088.291    938.0 

  20 Weeghel WH van Comb.     2      5       1 0-1859832  13.34.13 1088.112    937.8 

  21 Kuipers M.            193.481  18/4     1 6-1860215  13.42.57 1087.191    936.9 

  22 Wolf G. & Zn          184.465   2/1     2 6-1860251  13.34.44 1086.791    936.5 

  23 Boven G. van             4      9       8 6-1860428  13.34.49 1085.509    935.2 

  24 Knol G.                  2     15      14 6-1859798  13.45.04 1084.441    934.2 

  25 Knol G.                  3     15       5 6-1859785  13.45.07 1084.140    933.9 

  26 Huizenga R.              2      7       2 6-1859422  13.53.10 1083.424    933.2 

  27 Knol G.                  4     15       6 6-1859786  13.45.15 1083.338    933.1 

  28 Huizenga R.              3      7       5 6-1859427  13.53.20 1082.466    932.2 

  29 Grootkarzijn Joh.     178.503   2/1     1 0-1859951  13.30.00 1081.824    931.6 

  30 Kolk S. en K.            4      8       2 6-1860257  13.50.58 1080.293    930.0 

  31 Groot de Comb.           2      7       4 6-1859480  13.35.56 1079.211    928.9 

  32 Kolk S. en K.            5      8       5 6-1860264  13.51.12 1078.939    928.7 

  33 Fijn J.               184.259  11/5     2 6-1859901  13.37.22 1068.997    918.7 

  34 Weeghel WH van Comb.     3      5       4 6-1859824  13.37.17 1068.744    918.5 

  35 Fijn J.                  2     11       5 6-1859915  13.37.32 1067.964    917.7 

  36 Mulder G.J. l         187.998   6/1     6 6-1859601  13.41.07 1067.465    917.2 

  37 Fijn J.                  3     11       7 6-1859913  13.37.44 1066.728    916.5 

  38 Weeghel WH van Comb.     4      5       2 6-1859827  13.37.40 1066.371    916.1 

  39 Knol G.                  5     15      13 6-1859795  13.48.33 1063.868    913.6 

  40 Pouwels G.J.             2      3       3 6-1859643  13.38.38 1062.384    912.1 

  41 Groot de Comb.           3      7       6 0-1859487  13.38.47 1061.513    911.2 

  42 Huizenga R.              4      7       4 6-1859425  13.57.20 1059.961    909.7 

  43 Huizenga R.              5      7       7 6-1859429  13.57.35 1058.586    908.3 

  44 Huizenga R.              6      7       1 6-1859421  13.59.23 1048.787    898.5 

  45 Fijn J.                  4     11       9 6-1859914  13.43.27 1032.555    882.3 

  46 Beekhuizen B. van     159.738   6/1     3 6-1859969  13.19.44 1032.244    882.0 

  47 Dunnink K.            207.418   9/1     8 0-1860334  14.05.58 1032.103    881.8 

  48 Vrugt Jan + Alisa vd  184.105   5/1     1 6-1860361  13.43.24 1031.978    881.7 

  49 Heutink G. & Zn.      200.768  16/1    16 6-1859808  13.59.34 1031.872    881.6 

  50 Berghorst A.             5      9       8 6-1859688  13.44.01 1030.648    880.4 

  51 Kamphuis Comb.        184.242   5/1     1 6-1859718  13.43.46 1030.616    880.3 

  52 Fijn J.                  5     11       4 6-1859902  13.44.10 1028.425    878.2 

  53 Boven G. van             5      9       9 0-1860430  13.44.20 1027.920    877.6 

  54 Kuipers M.               2     18       2 6-1859044  13.53.30 1026.353    876.1 

  55 Boven G. van             6      9       6 6-1860438  13.44.37 1026.299    876.0 

  56 Kanis F.              175.796   3/1     3 6-1860302  13.36.27 1025.351    875.1 

  57 Mighelsen A. & A.        2      7       3 6-1860077  13.20.35 1024.839    874.6 

  58 Ramaker W.               2      7       2 0-1860023  13.52.17 1024.550    874.3 

  59 Kuipers M.               3     18       9 6-1860236  13.53.55 1024.073    873.8 

  60 Kuipers M.               4     18      13 6-1860222  13.54.01 1023.530    873.3 

  61 Kroeze G.A.           185.372   8/1     1 6-1859726  13.46.12 1022.993    872.7 



 
Tussenstand Taartenduiven 

 N01-N04 

 

      Kampioenschap Keizer    

 

 PC Naam                   Totpnt  

 

  1 Berghorst A.           7846.6  

  2 Kolk S. en K.          7599.3  

  3 Boven G. van           7525.4  

  4 Pouwels G.J.           7461.9  

  5 Huizenga R.            7289.7  

  6 Weeghel WH van Comb.   6920.2  

  7 Groot de Comb.         6611.9  

  8 Kuipers M.             6357.9  

  9 Heutink G. & Zn.       5866.3  

 10 Diepen van- Lodewijk   5811.7  

 11 Grootkarzijn Joh.      5698.5  

 12 Worp P. van der        5668.5  

 13 Mulder G.J. l          5561.9  

 14 Dunnink K.             5522.1  

 15 Ramaker W.             5515.0  

 16 Fijn J.                5445.7  

 17 Wolf G. & Zn           5397.4  

 18 Kroeze G.A.            5373.4  

 19 Vrugt Jan + Alisa vd   4957.2  

 20 Timmer L.              4646.6  

 21 Beekhuizen B. van      4532.6  

 22 Riezeweide J.          4523.3  

 23 Fijn Dick              4355.6  

 24 Bloemert Bert          3927.8  

 25 Knol G.                3730.3  

 26 Bruintjes H.           3641.6  

 27 Bisschhop H.           3588.2  

 28 Ommen van Koops Comb   3549.6  

 29 Hengsteboer Comb.      3529.4  

 30 Mighelsen A. & A.      3473.9  

 31 Beelen G. & Zn.        2844.9  

 32 Wolff Gerrit Jan       2673.0  

 33 Erven van Weeghel      2365.3  

 34 Ende van 't Henri      1920.0  

 35 Brouwer J.             1795.4  

 36 Kamphuis Comb.         1760.6  

 37 Spronk J.              1715.7  

 38 Veldman Dylan          1536.0  

 39 Veijer J.               926.2  

 40 Kanis F.                875.1  

 41 Zwanepol D.             810.5  

 42 Vierhuis G.             751.9  

 
Tussenstand Schenker/Koper duiven N01-N04 

 

                 Duifkampioenschap    

 

  Plc Naam                 Ringnr     Pr   Punten 

 

    1 Berghorst A.         0-1859648   4   3916.9 

    2 Grootkarzijn Joh.    0-1859951   3   2878.4 

    3 Groot de Comb.       0-1859479   3   2635.2 

    4 Weeghel WH van Comb. 0-1859832   3   2559.7 

    5 Boven G. van         0-1860430   3   2554.4 

    6 Heutink G. & Zn.     0-1860351   3   2481.0 

    7 Dunnink K.           0-1860334   2   1821.1 

    8 Bruintjes H.         0-1860084   2   1820.8 

    9 Groot de Comb.       0-1859487   2   1813.4 

   10 Ramaker W.           0-1860023   2   1804.9 

   11 Boven G. van         0-1859432   2   1797.5 

   12 Grootkarzijn Joh.    0-1859891   2   1783.5 

   13 Riezeweide J.        0-1859383   2   1779.6 

   14 Wolf G. & Zn         0-1860243   2   1719.9 

   15 Beelen G. & Zn.      0-1860133   1    964.0 

   16 Ende van 't Henri    0-1859612   1    960.0 

   17 Weeghel WH van Comb. 0-1859833   1    949.5 

   18 Bruintjes H.         0-1860086   1    934.2 

   19 Erven van Weeghel    0-1860380   1    754.6 

 

 

 

 

Tussenstand Taartenduiven 

 N01-N04 

 

                 Duifkampioenschap    

 

  Plc Naam                 Ringnr     Pr   Punten 

 

    1 Berghorst A.         0-1859648   4   3916.9 

    2 Pouwels G.J.         6-1859642   4   3658.1 

    3 Huizenga R.          6-1859429   4   3611.7 

    4 Huizenga R.          6-1859421   4   3545.1 

    5 Huizenga R.          6-1859428   4   3501.7 

    6 Diepen van- Lodewijk 6-1859778   3   2919.0 

    7 Kolk S. en K.        6-1860258   3   2898.9 

    8 Grootkarzijn Joh.    0-1859951   3   2878.4 

    9 Berghorst A.         6-1859700   3   2844.4 

   10 Boven G. van         6-1859435   3   2822.5 

   11 Kolk S. en K.        6-1860266   3   2821.0 

   12 Boven G. van         6-1859436   3   2765.2 

   13 Boven G. van         6-1860431   3   2757.6 

   14 Timmer L.            6-1859590   3   2737.2 

   15 Dunnink K.           6-1860328   3   2724.8 

   16 Riezeweide J.        6-1859606   3   2696.5 

   17 Kolk S. en K.        6-1860264   3   2645.9 

   18 Groot de Comb.       0-1859479   3   2635.2 

   19 Huizenga R.          6-1859425   3   2621.2 

   20 Boven G. van         6-1860428   3   2619.8 

   21 Weeghel WH van Comb. 0-1859832   3   2559.7 

   22 Boven G. van         0-1860430   3   2554.4 

   23 Fijn J.              6-1859922   3   2552.4 

   24 Weeghel WH van Comb. 6-1859827   3   2537.0 

   25 Timmer L.            6-1859572   3   2492.1 

   26 Boven G. van         6-1859434   3   2481.2 

   27 Heutink G. & Zn.     0-1860351   3   2481.0 

   28 Heutink G. & Zn.     6-1859802   3   2446.8 

   29 Worp P. van der      6-1860378   2   1967.5 

   30 Bloemert Bert        6-1860090   2   1963.9 

   31 Kolk S. en K.        6-1860257   2   1911.7 

   32 Kolk S. en K.        6-1860269   2   1896.8 

   33 Worp P. van der      6-1860379   2   1892.4 

   34 Berghorst A.         6-1860383   2   1890.2 

   35 Kuipers M.           6-1860211   2   1888.7 

   36 Groot de Comb.       6-1859486   2   1868.0 

   37 Beelen G. & Zn.      6-1860132   2   1865.8 

   38 Worp P. van der      6-1860377   2   1853.6 

   39 Mulder G.J. l        6-1859607   2   1852.8 

   40 Berghorst A.         6-1859688   2   1852.7 

   41 Groot de Comb.       6-1859480   2   1836.2 

   42 Fijn J.              6-1859915   2   1834.5 

   43 Mulder G.J. l        6-1859601   2   1832.1 

   44 Worp P. van der      6-1860372   2   1827.5 

   45 Dunnink K.           0-1860334   2   1821.1 

   46 Bruintjes H.         0-1860084   2   1820.8 

   47 Ommen van Koops Comb 6-1859521   2   1818.4 

   48 Groot de Comb.       0-1859487   2   1813.4 

   49 Beekhuizen B. van    6-1859972   2   1807.3 

   50 Wolf G. & Zn         6-1860251   2   1805.9 

 
Tussenstand Keizer N01-N04, J01-J04 

      Kampioenschap Keizer    

 PC Naam                   Totpnt  

 

  1 Berghorst A.          15389.0  

  2 Boven G. van          15178.0  

  3 Pouwels G.J.          14830.4  

  4 Huizenga R.           14783.7  

  5 Groot de Comb.        13207.6  

  6 Kolk S. en K.         13093.9  

  7 Weeghel WH van Comb.  12469.4  

  8 Grootkarzijn Joh.     12090.4  

  9 Dunnink K.            11691.9  

 10 Timmer L.             11691.3  

 11 Diepen van- Lodewijk  11432.6  

 12 Bloemert Bert         11378.4  

 13 Worp P. van der       11068.0  

 14 Mulder G.J. l         11063.2  

 15 Heutink G. & Zn.      11030.4  

 16 Hengsteboer Comb.     11025.6  

 17 Wolf G. & Zn          10902.3  

 18 Kuipers M.            10688.1  

 19 Ramaker W.            10018.4  

 20 Mighelsen A. & A.      9988.9  

 21 Fijn Dick              9977.6  

 22 Riezeweide J.          9904.8  

 23 Bisschhop H.           9888.3  

 24 Ende van 't Henri      9328.0  

 25 Knol G.                9225.4  


